Etapp 5 Sjonevad 7/1 2017
Resultatlista Herr 10km

Placering
1

10
11
12
13

14
15
16
17

18

19
20
21
22
23

Nummer
1
47
82

129
128

52
104

20

16
63
97
83
112

103
127
73
79

111

81
39
124

71

Namn
Claes Widarsson
Markus Gustafsson

Patrik Gustavsson

Dejeru Nieguse
Mekonn Kulua
Mattias Paliouras

Albin Holmstrom

Erik Diding

David Danker

Per Danker
Kristian Andersson
Anton Wilson

Par Claesson

Patrik Josefsson
Lennart Bengtsson
Thomas Wikstrom

Emil Falkek

Per Johansson

Stefan Boregard
Krister Lindén

Arvid Johansson

Christoffer Yngvesson

Sven Zacheus

Klubb/ort
LK Tuppgok
SOK Knallen

Tranemo IF/
Skidor

Framsprang
Framsprang
RunFBG

Slattelynga
Bikers

Hotell
Havanna

LK Tuppgok
LK Tuppgok
Intersport
SOK Knallen

Team
Goingegarden

Mijoback
FOK
RunFBG

Falkenbergs
RR

Latta Steg
Varberg

Krogsereds IK
LK Tuppgok
OCT Halmstad
RunFBG

LK Tuppgok

Tid

41,04
41,31
41,44

45,41
46,04
46,11
46,18

47,20

47,39
47,46
47,51
47,57
48,02

48,04
48,19
48,29
49,21

49,27

49,28
49,31
49,33
49,51
49,54



24

25
26

27
28

29
30

31

32
33
34
35
36
37

38

39
40

41
42
43
44
45

46

47
48

58

35
19

94
113

88
93

110

65
36
92
15
108
89

68

13
101

70
114
61
54
29

31

95
109

Ola Axheden

Joakim Carlsson

Emil Johansson

Daniel Ivarsson

Johan Klasson

Kaij Rolandsson

Jens Svensson

Ola Andersson

Pontus Aronsson

Johan Andersson
Kristoffer Bernandersson
David Clarke

Niklas Tenglund

Hakan Andersson

Stefan Pettersson

Daniel Boman

Erik Sjoberg

Stefan Lagerblad
Ronald Hedstrom
Patrik Astrém
Mikael Larsson

Isak Eriksson

Jan-olof Svensson

Niclas Johansson

Rikard Andersson

Falkenbergs
RR

LK Tuppgok

Slattelynga
Bikers

Krogsereds IK

Team
Goingegarden

RunFBG

Team Triathlon
& Multisport

Latta Steg
Varberg

RunFBG
RunFBG
Pappafys
RunFBG
IK Dran

Falkenbergs
RR

Falkenbergs
RR

RunFBG

Gokatorpets
HC

LK Tuppgok
IK Dran
Halmstad OK
Falkenberg

Metal Runners
Langas

Falkenbergs
RR

RunFBG
IK Dran

50,03

50,08
50,14

50,26
50,29

50,30
50,32

50,44

51,03
51,15
51,17
52,10
52,41
52,44

52,49

52,53
52,58

53,02
53,37
53,58
53,59
54,00

54,05

54,18
55,01



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61

62
63

64
65
66
67
68

69
70

71
72
73
74
75
76

122
107
48
62
86
78
125
99
85
130
106
80

120

87
100

118
121
43
12
08

126
75

96
25
69
105
38
91

Sebastian Ingemansson
Hakan Erlandsson
Martin Axelsson
Patrik Asalv

Jacob Sjogren

Felix Johansson
Thomas Larsson
Per-Olof lvarsson
Andreas Johansson
Stefan Hakansson
Peter Eriksson

Robert Medrala

Morten Stig

Roger Sjunnesson

Ronald Karlsson

Rickard Tingeman
Dany Awad
Magnus Johansson
Claes Akerberg

Janne Jacobsson

Anders Jarl

Tom Strandberg

Anders Eriksson
Hans Lilja

Stefan Carlsson
Andreas Antonsson
Karl-Henrik Axelsson

Mattias Bengtsson

IK Dran

IK Dran

RunFBG

LK TuppgOk
Falkenberg
Traslovslage
Krogsereds IK
Tuvas Dag
Umarask

IK Dran

Falkenbergs
RR

Gardsfys i
Sibbarp

RunFBG

Gokatorpets
HC

Falkenberg
Falkenberg
RunFBG
Krogsereds IK

Falkenbergs
RR

HLT

Falkenbergs
Cykelform

Krogsereds IK
Ullared
Drangsered
IK Dran

CFE Nordic

Falkenberg

55,20
55,21
55,32
55,43
56,14
56,58
57,07
57,24
57,30
57,32
57,42
57,49

57,55

57,57
58,14

58,25
58,50
59,21
59,25
59,42

59,58
60,54

61,05
61,06
61,44
61,55
62,09
62,20



7
78
79
80

81
82

83
84
85

86
87
88
89

90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Resultatlista Dam 10km

Placering

37

45
34

50

26
84
77

27
14
117

102
22
119
116
123
90
95
53
115

Nummer

Johan Hallén
Bjorn Einarsson
Magnus Reinsjo

Jesper Ostman
Mats Olsberg
Andreas Bengtsson

Henrik Gunnarsson
Jonas Isaksson

Johan Henningsson

Anders Hakansson
Henrik Johansson
Daniel Severinsson

Claes Andersson

UIf Smedberg
Fredrik Holm

Emil Hasselqvist
Stefan Albrektsson
Michael Larsson
Jens Danker
Magnus Borjesson
Mattias Skoog

Petter Knutsson

Namn

Framsprang
Falkenberg
IK Dran

Toringe
Runners

Team Triathlon

& Multisport

Toringe
Runners

Vinberg
Heberg

FK Friskus
Varberg

Glommen
Falkenberg
Halmstad OK

Falkenbergs
OK

IK Dran

LGM

Skrea
Halmstad OK
Framsprang
LK Tuppgok
Vessigebro
Falkenberg
C.REAM

Klubb/ort

62,32
62,42
62,55
63,00

63,12

63,20

63,23
63,32
63,36

63,45
63,49
64,42
65,29

66,40
67,53
68,21
68,34
69,08
73,16
73,52
77,36
77,37




10
11
12
13
14

15
16

17
18
19

20
21

22
23

24

25

239

243
227

238
212
220

213
247

230
242
202
240
228
217

21
215

244
246
233

237
225

210
234

204
223

Catrine Gunnarsson

Emy Thorén

Emma Lindén

Janette Persson
Isabella Knutsson

Maibrith Nilsson

Jenny M3rtensson

Charlotte Eriksson

Sara Sjogren
Moa Thorén
Anette Ottosson
Sara Nilsson
Erika Danker

Kristina Vannerberg

Ida Mobjer

Karin Lagerblad

Desiree Andersson
Salli Carlfjord

Ann-Sofie Lénnberg

Maja Erlandsson

Sara Dahlberg

Helen Lindén

Karin Sivander

Anni Borgman

Petra Lundstrom

Falkenbergs
RR

IK Dran

FK Friskus
Varberg

OK Tranan
SOK-Knallen

Falkenbergs
RR

RunFBG

YO Running
Club

LK Tuppgtk
IK Dran
RunFBG
IK Dran
LK Tuppgbk

Gardsfys i
Sibbarp

LK Tuppgbk

Falkenbergs
RR

IK Dran
Halmstad OK

Training
Academy

IK Dran

Toringe
Runners

LK Tuppgtk

Training
Academy

LK Tuppgbk
LK Tuppgbk

49,22

49,56
51,31

52,24
53,07
53,33

54,01
54,03

55,49
56,44
57,06
57,52
58,06
58,09

58,15
58,31

59,11
59,29
59,39

60,59
61,01

61,09
61,40

62,22
63,37



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

36

216
248
226
232
249
245
241
231
229
236

235

Rsa Eriksson

Jennie Emanelsson

Sofia Svensson

Camilla Lundberg
Pernilla Lexman

Cia Hjortsberg Vranjancu
Mona Carlsson

Angelica Friborg

Marléne Larsson

Carina Tjerngren

Jenny Bengtsson

Halmstad OK
Ullared
Falkenberg
Halmstad
Framsprang
IK Dran

IK Dran

LK Tuppgbk
Mélnlycke

12 lopp pa
12 manader

12 lopp pa
12 manader

Resultatlista Ungdomsklassen

Placering

Nummer

172
171
174
173

Namn

Gustaf Bjarneborg
William Emanuelsson
Malve Lagerblad

John Hjortsberg
Vranjancu

Klubb/ort
IF Bdéljan
Ullareds IK
LK Tuppgtk
IK Dran

64,41
64,43
65,58
66,49
68,22
68,45
68,46
73,15
75,20
79,30

90,08

Tid
17,15
17,30
19,04
19,46




